While the information contained herein in, has been carefully compiled to the best of our knowledge, nothing is intended as representation and warranty on our part; and no statement shall be construed as recommendation to infringe any of existing
patents. We accept no liability of whatsoever for any faults and errors in the information contained herein. Contents of this catalogue and specifications of the products, are subject to change without notice due to continuous improvements.
shown trademarks are property of their respective owners.
152
www.indeonline.in Landline: 0172-6535745 Fax: 0172-4640415 Email: headoffice@indeonline.in Cell: 09316134502
reliable & caring since 1976
Hi-Quality ESD Safe Table Mat & PCB Racks
ESD Safe Liquid DispenserP/N:ESD-DB-180

Charged Plate Retrofit Set for use with
EFM15 is also available
Ordering code for retrofit set is 7100.EFM51.CPS.SET
Warmbier Germany, Surface Resistance MeterWarmbier Model : SRM 110
PROPERTIES    SPECIFICATIONS
(Part No.: 7100.SRM110.A)
Pocket size, lightweight, auto ranging surface
resistance meter for verification of conductive
and dissipative materials. Internal parrallel
metal electrode. External probes can be
connected.
Specifications
Sockets for
external probes
Supplied with:
• Instrument SRM 110
 Carrying bag•
 9V-battery (installed)•
 Grounding cord•
 User’s manual•
 Calibration certificate•
• LED
• Low Battery
• Battery
• Range
• Accuracy Range
• Size
• Weight
: 10 lights
: LED flashing
: 9 volts
3 12: 10  - 10
: +/- 10%
: 130 x 65 x 31mm
: 240 grams
While the information contained herein in, has been carefully compiled to the best of our knowledge, nothing is intended as representation and warranty on our part; and no statement shall be construed as recommendation to infringe any of existing
patents. We accept no liability of whatsoever for any faults and errors in the information contained herein. Contents of this catalogue and specifications of the products, are subject to change without notice due to continuous improvements.
shown trademarks are property of their respective owners.
160
www.indeonline.in Landline: 0172-6535745 Fax: 0172-4640415 Email: headoffice@indeonline.in Cell: 09316134502
reliable & caring since 1976
ESD Safe
While the information contained herein in, has been carefully compiled to the best of our knowledge, nothing is intended as representation and warranty on our part; and no statement shall be construed as recommendation to infringe any of existing
patents. We accept no liability of whatsoever for any faults and errors in the information contained herein. Contents of this catalogue and specifications of the products, are subject to change without notice due to continuous improvements.
shown trademarks are property of their respective owners.
159
www.indeonline.inLandline: 0172-6535745Fax: 0172-4640415Email: headoffice@indeonline.in  Cell: 09316134502
reliable & caring since 1976
Warmbier Germany ESD Testing & Calibration Equipments
Scope of Supply (Model SRM200/EFM51)
P/N 7100.SRM200.SK51)
# SRM2000  Surface Resistance Meter
# EFM51 Electrostatic Field Meter
# Carrying Case
# Battery Charger
# USB Cable
# Ground Cord
# Software
# Manual and Calibration Certificate
Warmbier Digital Surface Resistance Starter Kit Model SRM200/EFM51 (P/N: 7100.SRM200.SK51)
Starterkit for testing conductive an dissipative surfaces
and electrostatic fields/surface potentials, includes
 SRM200 Digital Surface Resistance Tester•
 EFM51 Electrostatic Field Meter•
 Conductive Carrying Case•
Warmbier Calibration Unit for PGT120 Combo Tester P/N: 7100.PGT120.CU
Warmbier Re-Calibration Audit Kit P/N: 7110.585.SET.KA
Consists of:
-  7100.2000.KA Re-calibration Metriso 2000
-  7220.844.KA Re-calibration two-point Resistance Probe 844
-  7220.880.KA Re-calibration Ring Probe model 880
-  7100.EFM51.KA Re-calibration Electrostatic Field Meter EFM51